Keysight Technologies
SATA Protocol Triggering and Decode
for Infiniium Series Oscilloscopes
Data Sheet
2
SATA (Serial Advanced Technology Attachment) Serial bus is
an interface used to connect ATA hard drives to a computer’s
motherboard. However, since these protocols transfer bits

1.5 Gb/s 8 GHz 2 Infiniium 90000, S-Series, and Z-Series
1.5, 3.0, and 6 Gb/s 12 GHz 2 Infiniium 9000 and Z-Series
Ordering Information
To purchase the SATA protocol decoder with a new or existing Infiniium Series oscilloscope, order the following options.
Software options
Application License type Infiniium Z-Series Infiniium S-Series Infiniium 90000 Series
SATA protocol
decoder
Fixed Factory-installed N8801A-1FP N8801B-1FP Option 018
User-installed N8801A-1FP N8801B-1FP N8801A-1NL
Floating Transportable N8801A-1TP N8801B-1TP N8801A-1TP
Server-based N5435A-035 N5435A-035 N5435A-035
Serial data analysis
with clock recover
(included in DSA